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Andrew Neil Cunningham

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Andrew Neil Cunningham Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth April 1966 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MPL 1 LIMITED
CTW NORTHERN LIMITED

Company Status
11099762 Active - Accounts Filed
11103278 Active - Accounts Filed
ZEDRA UK SERVICES LIMITED 09686239 Active - Accounts Filed
ANDAL PROPERTIES LIMITED 09572487 Company is dissolved
RUTLAND STREET DEVELOPMENTS 09145301 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

HALF TOWER UK LIMITED 07326255 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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917160113

British

App. Date

App. Date

25/02/2020
25/02/2020
14/07/2015
01/05/2015
05/12/2014

31/07/2012

917160113

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
12/05/2023 Director
12/05/2023 Director
26/06/2020 Director
24/05/2016 Director
16/05/2016 Director

07/07/2015 Director



